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& (a)Mechanical Loading

VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED

Name of the Vessel
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¥ m.v DANAE [GLP]

m.v DISCOVERY
m.v GCL SABARMATI

(blNon Mechanical loading
NIL

IRON & STEEL

NIL

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
m.v CLIMATE PLEDGE [B/L]

m.v DEMA M [B/L]

m.v ROYAL FALCON [B/L]

m.v PIONEER HARMONY

FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES
NIL

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

m.t SANMAR SRUTHI [B/L]
m.t ASPHALT EXPRESS

m.t SANMAR SNEHA

m.t SILVER SAWSAN

m.t BLUE SKY

FERTILIZERS
m.v MEGHNA ADVENTURE
m.t CHEMROAD AQUA

211.77

13.00
m.v PACIFIC FRIEDA
m.t CHEM SEA

COAL AND COKE

m.v DEMA M

m.v MAXWELL [GLP]
m.v ULUSOY 17

m.v FRIENDSHIP DIVA [GLP]
m.v HIROKI

m.v FU CHANG

m.v NS QINGDAO

m.v DIKEFALOS

m.v ARISTOTELES GRAECIA [GLP]
m.v AVRA GR

m.v PROPEL SUCCESS

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
m.v Ql XIA SHAN 13073
m.v NAVIOS LUZ

m.v PIONEER FORTUNE
m.v DA XIANG

m.v F.GLORY

m.v TRANS AUTUMN
m.v MARO K

m.v ZJ PACIFIC

m.v ARTEMISSIO

m.v BELAJA

CONTAINERS

m.v TS NINGBO

m.v MARINA VOYAGER
m.v SSL KRISHNA

14.50

14.45

199.92

189.51

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
m.t SANMAR SRUTHI
LPG/C. REMEI

m.t FEATHER

m.t PLATA CARRIER
m.t CULTURE

m.t DESH VAIBHAV
m.t HOUSTON
LPG/C. CHAPARRAL
m.t ALMI HERCULES
LPG/C AL WUKIR
m.t COBALT NOVA

ﬁﬁOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

211.77

333.00

BEAM

38.00

19.60

32.26

32.00

38.00

60.00

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY

DEPARTME

NT

Port of Visakhapnatnam Web Site:- www.vizagoort.com

Nationality

INDIAN
LIBERIA
SINGAPORE

CYPRUS
LIBERIA
PANAMA
PANAMA

INDIAN
PANAMA
INDIAN
HONGKONG
LIBERIA

BANGALADESH
PANAMA
BAHAMAS
PANAMA
PORTUGAL

LIBERIA
SINGAPORE
M.ISLANDS
PANAMA
BELIZE
PANAMA
M.ISLANDS
LIBERIA
CYPRUS
M.ISLANDS
SINGAPORE

PANAMA
PANAMA
TUVALU
CHINA
PORTUGAL
HONGKONG
PANAMA
LIBERIA
BARBADOS
NORWAY

M.ISLANDS
PANAMA
INDIAN

INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
LIBERIA
INDIAN
INDIAN
MALTA
BAHAMAS
LIBERIA
M.ISLANDS
LIBERIA

ROADS

ROADS

ROADS
ROADS
ROADS

Arrived/Expect

Time

PM

07.00
07.00

17.18
19.20
07.00
15.30
14.00

06.00
AM

07.00
09.00
11.00
12.00

18.00
PM

PM

20.28
10.00
06.00
08.00
AM
21.00
PM
AM
10.00

07.00
11.00

17.18
09.30
19.50
16.00
AM
18.00
12.00
06.00

13.00
18.00

Date

EXPORTS

15-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec

14-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
28-Dec

Agent Tonnes
JYOTHI 75,000
JYOTHI 55,000
JYOTHI 105,000

235,000

1]

0

GPRMA 80,000
ELITE 25,000
ESDI 25,000
FAIRMACS 25,000
155,000

0

ATLANTIC 45,000
ATLANTIC 6,000
ATLANTIC 19,000
ATLANTIC 33,000
ATLANTIC 33,000
136,000

CESAC 41,575
K.R.SONS 8,000
CROSS TRAI 33,000
RDS OIL & ¢ 39,150
SEATRANS 12,000
133,725

SPARTANS 31,003
GFSA 19,665
SEATRANS 48,500
osL 78,887
NAVSHIP 19,550
MSSPL 52,700
JYOTHI 22,000
GAC 21,624
SEATRANS 37,472
JYOTHI 33,000
SAI SAMRA' 49,995
414,396

DWARAKA 1,074
GAC 173,400
BGK SHIPPII 25,000
DWARAKA 894
INTEGRAL 30,720
BOTHRA 33,044
K.R.SONS 30,000
BOTHRA 31,950
BOTHRA 35,752
ITL 28,150
389,984

TS LINES 21,000
MAERSK 24,000
UNIFEEDER 18,000
63,000

ATLANTIC 20,700
ATLANTIC 23,280
SRAVAN 6,500
WMSPL 240,000
HARIKA 12,400
AVBGPR 271,000
10s 270,000
ATLANTIC 23,000
GAC 250,890
ATLANTIC 21,780
INCHCAPE 260,000
1,399,550

Unit
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At 06:00 hrs Dt:-

Commoditv
CcLo FINES  PELLETS SHIPPER
25,000 *xk 50,000
*xx 55,000 R 1)
i **% 105,000 AMNS

B.F. SLAG A/C MINSOTRANS

GRANITE BLOCKS A/C VARIOUS [HMC REQUIRED]
GRANITE BLOCKS A/C VARIOUS [HMC REQUIRED]
S.AGGREGATE, STEEL, G.CARGO & CEMENT A/C S.S.ROCK

HSD A/C HPCL [Agent declared B/Loading intially]
BITUMEN A/C HPCL

NAPTHA A/C HPCL

FO A/CHPCL

FO A/CHPCL

R.PHOPHATE A/C CIL
P.ACID A/CCIL

NPK A/C MAHADHAN AGRITECH LTD [FERTILISER PRIORITY 11/12]

R.PHOPHATE A/C CIL
S.ACID 10,000 MT, IPA 2,000 A/C CIL & OTHERS

ANTHRACITE COAL A/C MSPL [EQ-1]
NUT COKE A/C VARIOUS

PCI COAL A/C CARBON RESOURCE [EQ-1A]
COKING COAL A/C SAIL

NUT COKE A/C VARIOUS

PET COKE A/C UITCL [VGCB]

PET COKE A/C RCL[BRS <> 15/12 -17/12]
MET COKE A/C VARIOUS

PCI COAL A/C JAYSWAL NECO

PET COKE A/C RCL

PET COKE A/C SANVIRA [VSPL]

GENERAL CARGO A/C VARIOUS

BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA [VGCB]

LIMESTONE A/C WOLKEM [HMC REQUIRED]
2 HMC A/C ***

M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

CONTAINERS IMP 400 <>EXP <> 450 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 400 <>EXP <> 450 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 500 TEUS

MS & NAPTHA A/C HPCL
LPG A/C HPCL,BPCL & IOCL
FO & LDO A/CBPCL
CRUDE OIL A/CHPCL

FO A/cClOCL

CRUDE OIL A/CHPCL
CRUDE OIL A/CHPCL

LPG A/C HPCL,BPCL & IOCL
CRUDE OIL A/CHPCL

LPG A/C HPCL,BPCL & IOCL
CRUDE OIL A/CHPCL

Sunday, December 14, 2025

AMNS[75000DWT PRIORITY 09/12



: VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY :
EITRA/SOP/FBP AT.06.00.Hrs.On Sundav..December.14 20255

Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day  upto- Balance
0B-1 m.v METEOR EVTL JYOTHI E/ |.ORE FINES 30,000 30,000 52,500
0B -2 m.v BELEZA EVTL JYOTHI E/I.ORE PELLETS 0 0 75000

CTERMINALVACANT

VGCB m.v CAPE TAWEELAH VGCB J.M.BAXI I/STEAM COAL 15000 15000 150000
SPM VACANT

OSTT VACANT

LPG VACANT

CB-1 VACANT

CB-2 m.v KMTC DELHI VCTPL SEAHORSE | & E CONTAINERS 21,023 25,972 6,369

CB-3 VACANT

CB-4 VACANT

EQ-1A m.v NORD AEGEAN EQ-1A [0 &M] JYOTHI I / PET COKE 10,550 29,700 30,765
EQ-1 VACANT

EQ-3 m.v ROYAL FALCON Seniority SPARTAANS 1/ CP COKE 4,500 11,582 8,418

EQ-4 m.v OCEAN FLAME Seniority LOTUS I/ PET COKE 12,300 49,311 11,186
EQ-5 VACANT

EQ-6 m.v ANASA Seniority SAlI SAMRAT I/ PET COKE 5050 5050 48170
EQ-7 HANDOVER TO PPP

EQ-8 VACANT

EQ-9 m.v CLIMATE PLEDGE VSPL BOTHRA I/ LIME STONE 14,500 79,850 4,850

EQ-10 VACANT

Gr.Ch.B VACANT

WQ-1RE m.v SPRING ARAM Seniority PLPL E/GRANITE BLOCKS 630 630 11562
WwQ-1 m.v SUPRA PASHA Seniority INTERGRAL I/ M.ORE 4,400 24,534 985

WQ-2 VACANT

WwQ-3 m.v JAG AALOK Seniority GAC I/ M.ORE 10,000 10,000 23,248
wQ-4 m.v SEASTAR VICTORY Seniority GAC E/F M ORE 2,620 5,470 6,007
WQ-5 m.v ORIENT PROGRESS Seniority ESHWAR E/ ALUMINA POWDER 22,600 30,430 0

WQ-6 m.v TAXIDIARA ICTPL ATLANTIC |/ DAP 8,000 13,774 41,226

wQ-7 VACANT
WQ-8 m.v PORTO KIONI VMCBTL ALAP I/AMMONIUM SULPHATE 0 0 16,000

OR-1 VACANT

OR-2 m.t SPT THEMIS Seniority 10S E/HSD 2200 2200 41612
OR-3 m.t MSG Seniority SEASPAN E/ BITUMEN 5,050 5,300 700
FB m.v RISHABH Seniority CESAC I/ R.PHOSPHATE 0 8,168 31,992

Note:- 1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice

2 This list is not intended for publication.
3 All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers
4 All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted
5 Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
6 OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
04.49 01.29

December 15, 2025 18.03 01.48 TRAFFIC MANAGER
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